

23 [MISC DJ/488/2024](#)
CNR No. DLET010055422024
JAGGO DEVI
Vs.
RAJESH KASHYAP

07.08.2026

Present: Sh. Sidhant Dhingra, Ld. Counsel for the applicant.
Sh. Vikas Kumar Singh and Ms. Pushpa Yadav, Ld.
Counsels for the respondent.

At joint request, put up with the connected matter on
22.09.2026 at 02.00 PM.

(SHUCHI LALER)
District Judge-02 (East),
Karkardooma Courts/07.08.2026